

Kansas Sheriffs' Association

Membership Program

Sheriff Sandy Horton, Ret., Executive Director Sheriff John R. Fletcher, Ret., Deputy Director

acte to trained contentification

Thank you for your interest in a Membership with the Kansas Sheriffs' Association (KSA)!

To become a KSA member, please complete the membership form below and return it to the address listed with your annual dues payment. Once your membership has been processed, you will receive your new membership card and a KSA decal/bumper sticker (two for Family Memberships).

Thanks to the active support of residents like you, KSA is able to help enact legislation that assists law enforcement, promote scholarships for high school students, and further education and training for Sheriff's Offices.

Thank you again for your interest, and we hope you will join us!

Sincerely,

Sheriff Sandy Horton, Retired Executive Director, KSA

The Kansas Sheriffs' Association is a 501(c)(3) tax exempt organization. Your dues are tax-deductible as allowable by law.

*PLEASE PRINT OUT THIS PAGE, TRIM OFF THE FORM BELOW, AND MAIL IT WITH PAYMENT

Kansas Sheriffs' Association Membership

Mail Processing Center: Post Office Box 8205 • Topeka, KS 66608-9953 • www.kansassheriffs.org

TO CLAY TO	PLEASE MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: KANSAS SHERIFFS' ASSOCIATION
	☐ Honorary Membership \$25.00
Name:	☐ Family Membership \$35.00
Company:	
Address:	Additional membership name Business Membership \$_50.00
	Additional Donation \$
City/State/Zip:	
It's Easy to Charg	e Your Gift! (Fill in the information below for credit card payments)
	□ VISA □ MasterCard □ AMEX
Card #:	Exp. Date:/
CCV#: (3-digit se	ecurity code on the back of your credit card) Amount: \$
Name on Card:	
Billing Address: ☐ Same as Mailing Ad	ddress If different:
Phone Number:	(For verification purposes only if required)